VINTAGE AUTO RACING

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic Sorted on Laps

Group 4 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

i
H B
G4-Race 2 3/15/2025 14:00
" "

Race started at 14:22:23

Pos No. Name Class Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color Laps Total Tm BestTm InLap Points  Group
1 60 Bruce Revennaugh FIR 1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18 Brg W/Red S 12 20:00.466 1:32.685 5 2 4
2 15 Jeffrey Moore VA 1960 Chevrolet Corvair Red 12 20:22.784 1:40.092 12 2 4
3 186 Lou Marchant vB 1959 Mg A British Racin 12 21:23.741 1:43.662 11 2 4
4 66A John Little Spec Sprite 1966 Austin Healey Sprite Orange/Blue 12 21:28.427 1:45.021 10 2 4

Not classified

DNS 49 William Hale VB 1960 Lola Mark 1 Blue/White 0 0 4
DNS 75% Cole Davis G4T(T2) 1969 Austin America Blue/Black 0 0 4
DNS 27 Joe Westervelt CModified 1963 Elva Mk7S Red/Yellow ¢ 0 0 4
DNS 38 John Furlow Jr. CSR 1965 Bobsy SR3 Blue 0 0 4
DNS 21 Charles Bamford FIR 1961 Cooper T56 Blue/Red 0 0 4
DNS 19 Tom O'Grady FIR 1959 Stanguellini FJ Red 0 0 4
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.318 64.775 1:32.685 69.914 60 - Bruce Revennaugh
President - Steve Coleman Orbits
Chief Steward - David Hopkins
Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill www. mylaps.com
Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Group 4 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles
G4-Race 2 3/15/2025 14:00 .

Race started at 14:22:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(60) Bruce Revennaugh

1 1:47.498 +14.813 14:24:12.166
2 1:42.406 +9.721 14:25:54.572
3 1:34.950 +2.265 14:27:29.522
4 1:33.733 +1.048 14:29:03.255
5 1:32.685 14:30:35.940
6 1:33.250 +0.565 14:32:09.190
7 1:38581 +5.896 14:33:47.771
8 1:40.789 +8.104 14:35:28.560
9 1:42.344 +9.659 14:37:10.904
10 1:43403 +10.718 14:38:54.307
" 1:41.784 +9.099 14:40:36.091
12 1:48.067 +15.382 14:42:24.158

(15) Jeffrey Moore

1 1:42.288 +2.196 14:24:05.980
2 1:42.998 +2.906 14:25:48.978
3 1:43.895 +3.803 14:27:32.873
4 1:43.071 +2.979 14:29:15.944
5 1:42.001 +1.909 14:30:57.945
6 1:42.600 +2.508 14:32:40.545
7 1:42.098 +2.006 14:34:22643
8 1:41.600 +1.508 14:36:04.243
9 1:41.336 +1.244 14:37:45579
10 1:40.138 +0.046 14:39:25.717
" 1:40.667 +0.575 14:41:06.384
12 1:40.092 14:42:46.476

(186) Lou Marchant

1 1:45.074 +1.412 14:24:09.141
2 1:45490 +1.828 14:25:54.631
3 1:46.833 +3.171 14:27:41.464
4 1:48.168 +4.506 14:29:29.632
5 1:51.333 +7.671 14:31:20.965
6 1:50.563 +6.901 14:33:11.528
7 1:49.719 +6.057 14:35:01.247
8 1:44.744 +1.082 14:36:45.991
9 1:46.421 +2.759 14:38:32.412
10 1:45.560 +1.898 14:40:17.972
" 1:43.662 14:42:01.634
12 1:45.799 +2.137 14:43:47.433

(66A) John Litle

1 1:49.916 +4.895 14:24:14.336
2 1:47.861 +2.840 14:26:02.197
3 1:49.573 +4.552 14:27:51.770
4 1:49.219 +4.198 14:29:40.989
5 1:48911 +3.890 14:31:29.900
6 1:48.767 +3.746 14:33:18.667
7 1:46556 +1535 14:35:05.223
8 1:45.145 +0.124 14:36:50.368
9 1:45613 +0.592 14:38:35.981
10 1:45.021 14:40:21.002
1 1:45.221 +0.200 14:42:06.223
12 1:45.896 +0.875 14:43:52.119
President - Steve Coleman Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins
Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill www.mylaps.com
Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 3/15/2025 2:44:21 PM



VINTAGE AUTO RACING

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Group 4
G4-Race 2

Race started at 14:22:23

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

3/15/2025 14:00

Competitors

Jeffrey Moore (15) 1
Lou Marchant (186) 2
John Little (66A) 3
Bruce Revennaugh (60) 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 15 15 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
186 186 60 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
66A 60 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186
60 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A

President - Steve Coleman

Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins
Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price

Printed: 3/15/2025 2:44:27 PM

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.



